
Code Q'tyDescription

PARTS  LIST

ASSEMBLY   INSTRUCTIONS

Step 3

Code Q'tyDescription

HARDWARE  LIST

Step 4

1 . Headboard

2 . Legs

1 pc

2 pcs

Step 1 Step 2

D

 C

A

B

4 pcs

6 pcs

1 pc

6 pcs

A . Dowel 13/32" x 50mm 

B . Screw 1/4" x 41mm

C . Cam lock 19/32" x 11mm 

D . Screwdriver

E . Allen key 4mm*

F . Bolt 1/4" x 45mm*

G . Flat washer 1/4"*

H . Nut 1/4"*

4 pcs

8 pcs

4 pcs

1 pc

 Headboard

*These parts are included to attach the headboard to your bed frame or bedding support.

For additional information contact us at: 1-844-545-8865
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